Name of Allottee Category | Numberof | Issue Total 
No Warrants | Price per | Consideration 

Allotted | Warrant 
(InRs.) 

1. | Mr. Chaitanya Jalan Promoter | 34,00,000 588/- 199,92,00,000/- 

for cash at an issue price of Rs. 588/- per Warrant aggregating to Rs. 199,92,00,000/- (Rupees 

One Hundred Ninety Nine Crore and Ninety Two Lakh only), upon receipt of 25% of the issue 

price received upfront, aggregating to Rs. 49,98,00,000/- (Rupees Forty Nine Crore and Ninety 

Eight Lakh only), with a right to the Warrant Holder to apply for and be allotted 1 (one) Equity 

Share of face value of Rs. 2/- each of the Company within a maximum period of 18 (Eighteen) 
months from the date of allotment in accordance with the provisions of Securities and Exchange